
Account Name                   :	Mrs. NEELOTTAMA  KUSHWAHA

Address                        		   :	 W/O SWATANTRA KS KUSHWAHA

                               		    								126/13 I BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR

                                         				KANPUR-208006

                                         				Kanpur Nagar

Date                                    :	24 Aug 2022

Account Number                 :	00000032113210957

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-CSA-PUB IND-CSGOLD-INR

Branch                                :	PSIT CAMPUS, KANPUR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	1,41,987.00

CIF No.                               :	86229512910

IFS Code                            :SBIN0016581

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	208002108

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Aug 2022  :	25,649.28

 

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2022 to 31 Aug 2022

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Aug 2022 6 Aug 2022 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBKH2
2218884331*KRISHNA
INSTITUT-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199961044301

55,000.00 80,649.28

21 Aug
2022

21 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/223316007382/SWATA
NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694415162092

10.00 80,639.28

21 Aug
2022

21 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/223316045825/SWATA
NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694418162099

10.00 80,629.28

21 Aug
2022

21 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/223316095294/SWATA
NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694472162094

10.00 80,619.28


