

Account Name : Mrs. NEELOTTAMA KUSHWAHA
Address : W/O SWATANTRA KS KUSHWAHA

126/13 I BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR

KANPUR-208006 Kanpur Nagar

Date : 24 Aug 2022

Account Number : 00000032113210957

Account Description : SBCHQ-CSA-PUB IND-CSGOLD-INR

Branch : PSIT CAMPUS, KANPUR

Drawing Power : 0.00 Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7

MOD Balance : 1,41,987.00 CIF No. : 86229512910 IFS Code :SBIN0016581

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code : 208002108 (Magnetic Ink Character Recognition) Nomination Registered : No

Balance as on 1 Aug 2022 : 25,649.28

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2022 to 31 Aug 2022

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
6 Aug 2022	6 Aug 2022	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBKH2 2218884331*KRISHNA INSTITUT-	TRANSFER FROM 3199961044301		55,000.00	80,649.28
21 Aug 2022		TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/223316007382/SWATA NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4694415162092	10.00		80,639.28
21 Aug 2022		TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/223316045825/SWATA NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4694418162099	10.00		80,629.28
21 Aug 2022		TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/223316095294/SWATA NTR/SBIN/swatantrak/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4694472162094	10.00		80,619.28

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

^{**}This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.